GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JALGAON

Maharashtra University, Jalgaon)
National Highway No. 6, Jalgaon -425002

Phone No. 0257-2281522,2280534 Fax No. 0257-2281319

RO8

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra and affiliated to KBC North

Website : www.gcoej.ac.in E-mail : principal.gcoejalgaon@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

Coursewise Marks of Laboratory Courses

Course Code and Course Name : CE152U-Engineering Mechanics Lab

Total Maximum Marks : 50 Credit: 1.00

Examination : FY-Summer-2022

Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (FIRST YEAR)

Semester : EVEN
Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr.No. PRN Name of Candidate ICA ESE | Total (P::SS/"F':“)
1 2131001 ABHISHEK ANIL RAUT 46 NA 46 PASS
2 2131003 AKKEWAR MAYURI RAMESH 31 NA 31 PASS
3 2131004 ANIKET GAWANDE 38 NA 38 PASS
4 2131006 BHAGWAT DIPESH DEVIDAS 32 NA 32 PASS
5 2131007 BHOLE VIPUL AVINASH 33 NA 33 PASS
6 2131008 BUDHEWAR PRADNYA RAMESH 32 NA 32 PASS
7 2131009 BURADE PRATUSH RAJKUMAR 36 NA 36 PASS
8 2131010 BURANGE MRUNALI SANDIP 32 NA 32 PASS
9 2131012 CHIMEGAVE SAINATH MALLIKARJUN 35 NA 35 PASS
10 2131013 DAMANE PRIYA MANOHAR 37 NA 37 PASS
11 2131014 GAIKWAD SANKET GAJANAN 29 NA 29 PASS
12 2131016 GEDAM SMIT LAXMAN 29 NA 29 PASS
13 2131017 GHORPADE AJAY ASHOK 36 NA 36 PASS
14 2131018 HAGAWANE SAHIL DHARMAII 37 NA 37 PASS
15 2131019 HARSHWARDHAN DEEPAK ADIWAL 32 NA 32 PASS
16 2131020 JADHAV ANIKET ASHOKRAO 36 NA 36 PASS
17 2131021 JADHAV MUKUL MAHADU 40 NA 40 PASS
18 2131023 KALBHILE SUCHIT SAMADHAN 32 NA 32 PASS
19 2131025 KUNWAR VINAY VINOD NE NA 0 NE
20 2131026 KUTE SAYALI MANOJKUMAR 33 NA 33 PASS
21 2131027 LAHUDKAR ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM 39 NA 39 PASS
22 2131028 LONDHE ANIKET PUNDLIK 37 NA 37 PASS
23 2131029 MANDHARE ISHIKA RAJESH 32 NA 32 PASS
24 2131030 MIRKALE POONAM VIJAYKUMAR 36 NA 36 PASS
25 2131031 MORE BUDDHABHUSHAN ABHIMAN 38 NA 38 PASS
26 2131032 MUPADE GANESH GANGADHAR 40 NA 40 PASS
27 2131033 PATIL AKSHADA RAJESH 41 NA 41 PASS
28 2131034 PATIL KRANTI JIJABRAO 36 NA 36 PASS
29 2131035 PATLE CHAITANYA MADAN 40 NA 40 PASS
30 2131036 PRASHIL ASHOK MOON 36 NA 36 PASS
31 2131037 SAHIL SANJAY WANJARI NE NA 0 NE
32 2131038 SANKET SINGH 42 NA 42 PASS
33 2131039 SAPKAL POOJA SITARAM 34 NA 34 PASS
34 2131040 SARANG DATTATRAYA KAMATKAR 40 NA 40 PASS
35 2131041 SATPUTE NAYAN VASANT 37 NA 37 PASS
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36 2131042 SOLAT PRASHANT PANDIT 38 NA 38 PASS
37 2131043 SONAWANE HARSHADA ANIL 33 NA 33 PASS
38 2131044 TADAVI SAMEER FARID 33 NA 33 PASS
39 2131045 THORAT SANDESH MADHAV 36 NA 36 PASS
40 2131046 VAIDYA SANKALP SANTOSH 43 NA 43 PASS
41 2131047 WANKHEDE MAHESH MANOHAR 35 NA 35 PASS
42 2131048 YADAV HARSHVARDHAN ASHOK 42 NA 42 PASS
43 2141001 ABDEO UJJWAL PRAKASH 39 NA 39 PASS
44 2141002 ADKINE MONIKA PUNDALIK 42 NA 42 PASS
45 2141003 ALTAB DASTGIR SHAIKH 31 NA 31 PASS
46 2141004 AMALE SHALAKA SUNIL 41 NA 41 PASS
47 2141005 ARCHEE RUPESH BARAPATRE 40 NA 40 PASS
48 2141006 AVHALE SUMIT VIJAY 36 NA 36 PASS
49 2141007 BELKHUDE DIVYA MAHADEO 34 NA 34 PASS
50 2141008 BHUSARI TANVI DINKAR 41 NA 41 PASS
51 2141009 BURPALLE SHUBHAM MANOHAR 35 NA 35 PASS
52 2141010 CHASKAR MAYUR PANDIT 32 NA 32 PASS
53 2141011 CHAUDHARI PRATHAM VIJAY 36 NA 36 PASS
54 2141012 CHAUDHARI RUDRA ARUN 39 NA 39 PASS
55 2141013 CHAVAN GAURAV PRADEEP 33 NA 33 PASS
56 2141014 CHOKHANDRE ANKESH DIWAKAR 38 NA 38 PASS
57 2141015 DATIR NEHA GAJANAN 40 NA 40 PASS
58 2141016 DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI PRAVIN 38 NA 38 PASS
59 2141017 DHAGE VITTHAL PRAKASH 37 NA 37 PASS
60 2141018 DHAS PRIETYSUDHA MACHHINDRANATH 41 NA 41 PASS
61 2141019 GAVALI DEVAYANI KALU 28 NA 28 PASS
62 2141020 GAVIT AASHISH SATU 22 NA 22 PASS
63 2141022 GHINMINE RISHIKESH RAJENDRA 40 NA 40 PASS
64 2141023 GIRI SHRUTI ANIL 38 NA 38 PASS
65 2141024 GOLE RUCHITA PRAKASH 37 NA 37 PASS
66 2141025 GOTHE SAYYAMI RAJENDRA 35 NA 35 PASS
67 2141026 JAIN BHUSHAN PRAKASH 37 NA 37 PASS
68 2141027 JANHAVI RAMESH WANKHEDE 38 NA 38 PASS
69 2141028 JOSHI PRANAV BHALCHANDRA 35 NA 35 PASS
70 2141029 KADAM KIRTIMAN DILIP 25 NA 25 PASS
71 2141030 KADAM PRATHAMESH PRAKASH 37 NA 37 PASS
72 2141031 KHAMKAR RAHUL BABASAHEB 32 NA 32 PASS
73 2141032 KIRAN CHIKHALE 30 NA 30 PASS
74 2141033 KUMARE DUSHANT PUNDLIK 30 NA 30 PASS
75 2141034 LIMBALKAR KEDAR SANJAY 35 NA 35 PASS
76 2141035 MAHAJAN HARSHALI RAMESH 39 NA 39 PASS
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JALGAON

RO8

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra and affiliated to KBC North
Maharashtra University, Jalgaon)

National Highway No. 6, Jalgaon -425002
Phone No. 0257-2281522,2280534

Website : www.gcoej.ac.in

Fax No. 0257-2281319

E-mail : principal.gcoejalgaon@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

Coursewise Marks of Laboratory Courses

77 2141036 MAHAJAN UTKARSH NITIN 32 NA 32 PASS
78 2141037 MALI DINESH KAILAS 35 NA 35 PASS
79 2141038 MANKAR SAKSHI KISHOR 42 NA 42 PASS
80 2141039 MESHRAM MANSWI RAMESHLAL 36 NA 36 PASS
81 2141040 MESHRAM PRATHAMESH BANDURAJ 32 NA 32 PASS
82 2141041 MESHRAM SAKSHAM RAGHUNATH 32 NA 32 PASS
83 2141042 MORE DHANANJAY TATYABHAU 32 NA 32 PASS
84 2141043 NAIK SIDDHANT JITENDRA 40 NA 40 PASS
85 2141044 NAVPUTE OMKAR VIJAYKUMAR 41 NA 41 PASS
86 2141045 PATIL BHAGYASHRI BHAGWAN 43 NA 43 PASS
87 2141046 PATIL KEYURI MILIND 36 NA 36 PASS
88 2141047 PATIL MAHESH DINESH 41 NA 41 PASS
89 2141048 PATIL SAGAR SANJAY 36 NA 36 PASS
90 2141049 PATIL SAYALI SUBHASH 37 NA 37 PASS
91 2141050 PATIL SRUSHTI RAVINDRA 35 NA 35 PASS
92 2141051 PATIL VIDYA ISHWAR 43 NA 43 PASS
93 2141052 PAWAR MAHESH ANIL 30 NA 30 PASS
94 2141053 RAGHAV KISHOR HEMKE 37 NA 37 PASS
95 2141054 SALUNKHE RAJVARDHAN AJIT 39 NA 39 PASS
96 2141055 SARODE PRATHAMESH VIJAY 38 NA 38 PASS
97 2141056 SATYAJEET SHIVAII PATIL 24 NA 24 PASS
98 2141057 SHAILJA NAGESH SHUKLA 40 NA 40 PASS
99 2141058 SHIWANKAR TEJAS SHRIRANG 38 NA 38 PASS
100 2141059 TALOKAR RADHIKA GAJANAN 39 NA 39 PASS
101 2141060 TALWARE SALONI PRADIP 30 NA 30 PASS
102 2141061 TANMAY G TAPRE 38 NA 38 PASS
103 2141062 TAPADIYA ANAND KIRAN 35 NA 35 PASS
104 2141063 TEJAS MILIND LAHASE 35 NA 35 PASS
105 2141064 UPADHYAY ANJALI LAXMINARAYAN 32 NA 32 PASS
106 2141065 VISHAL 31 NA 31 PASS
107 2141066 WAGH VAISHNAVI SUNIL 29 NA 29 PASS
108 2151001 ANUSHKA CHANDRAKANT ZOPE 40 NA 40 PASS
109 2151002 ATKARI AYUSH UMASHANKAR 43 NA 43 PASS
110 2151003 BANGADKAR PIYUSH BHASKAR 40 NA 40 PASS
111 2151004 BAVANE HITESH VASUDEORAO 42 NA 42 PASS
112 2151005 BHAGESHWAR HETAL RAHUL 40 NA 40 PASS
113 2151006 BHOGE DAMINI PRAMOD 41 NA 41 PASS
114 2151007 BHOI UMESH VILAS 38 NA 38 PASS
115 2151008 BHOPLE VIKRAM GANESH 40 NA 40 PASS
116 2151010 CHANER RIYA SANJAY 40 NA 40 PASS
117 2151011 CHAUDHARI DARSHAN PRAMOD 37 NA 37 PASS
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118 2151012 CHAVAN KHUSHI PRAKASH 44 NA 44 PASS
119 2151013 CHAVAN LOKESH SATISH 44 NA 44 PASS
120 2151014 CHAVAN SAHIL ANIL 37 NA 37 PASS
121 2151015 DEORE BHUSHAN RAVINDRA 40 NA 40 PASS
122 2151016 DESHMUKH HRITIK VIJAY 41 NA 41 PASS
123 2151017 DODE ROHIT ANIL 40 NA 40 PASS
124 2151018 FULMALI VINAY VANMALI NE NA 0 NE
125 2151019 GHULE MAMTA SANJAY 38 NA 38 PASS
126 2151020 KAMBLE SANGHARSH VANKATI 35 NA 35 PASS
127 2151021 KHARODE SHYAM EKNATH 38 NA 38 PASS
128 2151022 KUMAWAT RAVIN RAJKUMAR 43 NA 43 PASS
129 2151024 MAHAJAN HIMJA SUBHASH 37 NA 37 PASS
130 2151025 MARATHE AAKASH VINAYAK 40 NA 40 PASS
131 2151026 MOHARKAR YOGITA ASHOK 40 NA 40 PASS
132 2151027 MORVAL GANESH SWARUPCHAND 40 NA 40 PASS
133 2151028 MUNRATIWAR PRANALI GOPIKISHAN 38 NA 38 PASS
134 2151029 NINAVE VIKRANT RAJAYKUMAR 41 NA 41 PASS
135 2151030 PADKONDE MAHESH DATTATRAYA 39 NA 39 PASS
136 2151031 PATIL RAJNANDINI ANIL 42 NA 42 PASS
137 2151032 PATIL SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH 40 NA 40 PASS
138 2151033 PATIL TEJAS RAGHUNATH 39 NA 39 PASS
139 2151034 PINJARI SANA SANJAY 40 NA 40 PASS
140 2151035 RATHOD AKSHAY RAMRAO 36 NA 36 PASS
141 2151036 RATHOD KUSHAL KIRAN 41 NA 41 PASS
142 2151037 RATHOD NIKITA SANJAY 39 NA 39 PASS
143 2151038 RATHOD SACHIN NANDU 39 NA 39 PASS
144 2151039 SHAIKH FARID SHAIKH RAFIQUE NE NA 0 NE
145 2151040 SONONE SARTHAK ARVIND 39 NA 39 PASS
146 2151041 SONUNE SUJIT GANESH 39 NA 39 PASS
147 2151042 TADAVI SANIYA ANIL 40 NA 40 PASS
148 2151043 TAYADE SAMTA MANOHAR 42 NA 42 PASS
149 2151044 THORAT PRASHIK RAJESH 35 NA 35 PASS
150 2151045 THOSARE SAKSHI BHARAT 40 NA 40 PASS
151 2151046 TULASKAR BHARAT SOPAN 39 NA 39 PASS
152 2151047 VAISHNAV RUSHIKESH KISHOR 40 NA 40 PASS
153 2151048 VALVI SANDIP AJAY NE NA 0 NE
154 2151051 WANI NEHA JAGDISH 44 NA 44 PASS
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JALGAON

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra and affiliated to KBC North
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Coursewise Marks of Laboratory Courses

Course Code and Course Name : ET152U-Basic Electronics and Measurement Techniques Lab

Total Maximum Marks : 50

Examination : FY-Summer-2022

Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (FIRST YEAR)

Credit: 1.00

Semester : EVEN
Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr.No. PRN Name of Candidate ICA ESE | Total (P::SS/"F':“)
1 2131001 ABHISHEK ANIL RAUT 30 NA 30 PASS
2 2131003 AKKEWAR MAYURI RAMESH 31 NA 31 PASS
3 2131004 ANIKET GAWANDE 20 NA 20 PASS
4 2131006 BHAGWAT DIPESH DEVIDAS 20 NA 20 PASS
5 2131007 BHOLE VIPUL AVINASH 30 NA 30 PASS
6 2131008 BUDHEWAR PRADNYA RAMESH 22 NA 22 PASS
7 2131009 BURADE PRATUSH RAJKUMAR 38 NA 38 PASS
8 2131010 BURANGE MRUNALI SANDIP 35 NA 35 PASS
9 2131012 CHIMEGAVE SAINATH MALLIKARJUN 32 NA 32 PASS
10 2131013 DAMANE PRIYA MANOHAR 25 NA 25 PASS
11 2131014 GAIKWAD SANKET GAJANAN 31 NA 31 PASS
12 2131016 GEDAM SMIT LAXMAN 27 NA 27 PASS
13 2131017 GHORPADE AJAY ASHOK 48 NA 48 PASS
14 2131018 HAGAWANE SAHIL DHARMAII 48 NA 48 PASS
15 2131019 HARSHWARDHAN DEEPAK ADIWAL 20 NA 20 PASS
16 2131020 JADHAV ANIKET ASHOKRAO 20 NA 20 PASS
17 2131021 JADHAV MUKUL MAHADU 48 NA 48 PASS
18 2131023 KALBHILE SUCHIT SAMADHAN 42 NA 42 PASS
19 2131025 KUNWAR VINAY VINOD AB NA 0 FAIL
20 2131026 KUTE SAYALI MANOJKUMAR 20 NA 20 PASS
21 2131027 LAHUDKAR ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM 48 NA 48 PASS
22 2131028 LONDHE ANIKET PUNDLIK 29 NA 29 PASS
23 2131029 MANDHARE ISHIKA RAJESH 36 NA 36 PASS
24 2131030 MIRKALE POONAM VIJAYKUMAR 30 NA 30 PASS
25 2131031 MORE BUDDHABHUSHAN ABHIMAN 41 NA 41 PASS
26 2131032 MUPADE GANESH GANGADHAR 48 NA 48 PASS
27 2131033 PATIL AKSHADA RAJESH 44 NA 44 PASS
28 2131034 PATIL KRANTI JIJABRAO 38 NA 38 PASS
29 2131035 PATLE CHAITANYA MADAN 48 NA 48 PASS
30 2131036 PRASHIL ASHOK MOON 32 NA 32 PASS
31 2131037 SAHIL SANJAY WANJARI AB NA 0 FAIL
32 2131038 SANKET SINGH 48 NA 48 PASS
33 2131039 SAPKAL POOJA SITARAM 32 NA 32 PASS
34 2131040 SARANG DATTATRAYA KAMATKAR 48 NA 48 PASS
35 2131041 SATPUTE NAYAN VASANT 34 NA 34 PASS
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36 2131042 SOLAT PRASHANT PANDIT 48 NA 48 PASS
37 2131043 SONAWANE HARSHADA ANIL 25 NA 25 PASS
38 2131044 TADAVI SAMEER FARID 28 NA 28 PASS
39 2131045 THORAT SANDESH MADHAV 47 NA 47 PASS
40 2131046 VAIDYA SANKALP SANTOSH 41 NA 41 PASS
41 2131047 WANKHEDE MAHESH MANOHAR 35 NA 35 PASS
42 2131048 YADAV HARSHVARDHAN ASHOK 32 NA 32 PASS
43 2141001 ABDEO UJJWAL PRAKASH 40 NA 40 PASS
44 2141002 ADKINE MONIKA PUNDALIK 40 NA 40 PASS
45 2141003 ALTAB DASTGIR SHAIKH 35 NA 35 PASS
46 2141004 AMALE SHALAKA SUNIL 34 NA 34 PASS
47 2141005 ARCHEE RUPESH BARAPATRE 38 NA 38 PASS
48 2141006 AVHALE SUMIT VIJAY 39 NA 39 PASS
49 2141007 BELKHUDE DIVYA MAHADEO 35 NA 35 PASS
50 2141008 BHUSARI TANVI DINKAR 34 NA 34 PASS
51 2141009 BURPALLE SHUBHAM MANOHAR 40 NA 40 PASS
52 2141010 CHASKAR MAYUR PANDIT 40 NA 40 PASS
53 2141011 CHAUDHARI PRATHAM VIJAY 39 NA 39 PASS
54 2141012 CHAUDHARI RUDRA ARUN 40 NA 40 PASS
55 2141013 CHAVAN GAURAV PRADEEP 39 NA 39 PASS
56 2141014 CHOKHANDRE ANKESH DIWAKAR 39 NA 39 PASS
57 2141015 DATIR NEHA GAJANAN 35 NA 35 PASS
58 2141016 DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI PRAVIN 41 NA 41 PASS
59 2141017 DHAGE VITTHAL PRAKASH 38 NA 38 PASS
60 2141018 DHAS PRIETYSUDHA MACHHINDRANATH 37 NA 37 PASS
61 2141019 GAVALI DEVAYANI KALU 36 NA 36 PASS
62 2141020 GAVIT AASHISH SATU 35 NA 35 PASS
63 2141022 GHINMINE RISHIKESH RAJENDRA 40 NA 40 PASS
64 2141023 GIRI SHRUTI ANIL 37 NA 37 PASS
65 2141024 GOLE RUCHITA PRAKASH 41 NA 41 PASS
66 2141025 GOTHE SAYYAMI RAJENDRA 36 NA 36 PASS
67 2141026 JAIN BHUSHAN PRAKASH 41 NA 41 PASS
68 2141027 JANHAVI RAMESH WANKHEDE 39 NA 39 PASS
69 2141028 JOSHI PRANAV BHALCHANDRA 39 NA 39 PASS
70 2141029 KADAM KIRTIMAN DILIP 34 NA 34 PASS
71 2141030 KADAM PRATHAMESH PRAKASH 39 NA 39 PASS
72 2141031 KHAMKAR RAHUL BABASAHEB 35 NA 35 PASS
73 2141032 KIRAN CHIKHALE 35 NA 35 PASS
74 2141033 KUMARE DUSHANT PUNDLIK 35 NA 35 PASS
75 2141034 LIMBALKAR KEDAR SANJAY 37 NA 37 PASS
76 2141035 MAHAJAN HARSHALI RAMESH 35 NA 35 PASS
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77 2141036 MAHAJAN UTKARSH NITIN 37 NA 37 PASS
78 2141037 MALI DINESH KAILAS 40 NA 40 PASS
79 2141038 MANKAR SAKSHI KISHOR 39 NA 39 PASS
80 2141039 MESHRAM MANSWI RAMESHLAL 40 NA 40 PASS
81 2141040 MESHRAM PRATHAMESH BANDURA]J 35 NA 35 PASS
82 2141041 MESHRAM SAKSHAM RAGHUNATH 38 NA 38 PASS
83 2141042 MORE DHANANJAY TATYABHAU 36 NA 36 PASS
84 2141043 NAIK SIDDHANT JITENDRA 35 NA 35 PASS
85 2141044 NAVPUTE OMKAR VIJAYKUMAR 44 NA 44 PASS
86 2141045 PATIL BHAGYASHRI BHAGWAN 41 NA 41 PASS
87 2141046 PATIL KEYURI MILIND 38 NA 38 PASS
88 2141047 PATIL MAHESH DINESH 42 NA 42 PASS
89 2141048 PATIL SAGAR SANJAY 36 NA 36 PASS
90 2141049 PATIL SAYALI SUBHASH 41 NA 41 PASS
91 2141050 PATIL SRUSHTI RAVINDRA 40 NA 40 PASS
92 2141051 PATIL VIDYA ISHWAR 44 NA 44 PASS
93 2141052 PAWAR MAHESH ANIL 34 NA 34 PASS
94 2141053 RAGHAV KISHOR HEMKE 40 NA 40 PASS
95 2141054 SALUNKHE RAJVARDHAN AJIT 46 NA 46 PASS
96 2141055 SARODE PRATHAMESH VIJAY 40 NA 40 PASS
97 2141056 SATYAJEET SHIVAII PATIL 32 NA 32 PASS
98 2141057 SHAILJA NAGESH SHUKLA 40 NA 40 PASS
99 2141058 SHIWANKAR TEJAS SHRIRANG 36 NA 36 PASS
100 2141059 TALOKAR RADHIKA GAJANAN 35 NA 35 PASS
101 2141060 TALWARE SALONI PRADIP 40 NA 40 PASS
102 2141061 TANMAY G TAPRE 36 NA 36 PASS
103 2141062 TAPADIYA ANAND KIRAN 41 NA 41 PASS
104 2141063 TEJAS MILIND LAHASE 45 NA 45 PASS
105 2141064 UPADHYAY ANJALI LAXMINARAYAN 36 NA 36 PASS
106 2141065 VISHAL 36 NA 36 PASS
107 2141066 WAGH VAISHNAVI SUNIL 39 NA 39 PASS
108 2151001 ANUSHKA CHANDRAKANT ZOPE 39 NA 39 PASS
109 2151002 ATKARI AYUSH UMASHANKAR 44 NA 44 PASS
110 2151003 BANGADKAR PIYUSH BHASKAR 40 NA 40 PASS
111 2151004 BAVANE HITESH VASUDEORAO 40 NA 40 PASS
112 2151005 BHAGESHWAR HETAL RAHUL 40 NA 40 PASS
113 2151006 BHOGE DAMINI PRAMOD 40 NA 40 PASS
114 2151007 BHOI UMESH VILAS 40 NA 40 PASS
115 2151008 BHOPLE VIKRAM GANESH 32 NA 32 PASS
116 2151010 CHANER RIYA SANJAY 41 NA 41 PASS
117 2151011 CHAUDHARI DARSHAN PRAMOD 33 NA 33 PASS
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118 2151012 CHAVAN KHUSHI PRAKASH 40 NA 40 PASS
119 2151013 CHAVAN LOKESH SATISH 45 NA 45 PASS
120 2151014 CHAVAN SAHIL ANIL 35 NA 35 PASS
121 2151015 DEORE BHUSHAN RAVINDRA 33 NA 33 PASS
122 2151016 DESHMUKH HRITIK VIJAY 45 NA 45 PASS
123 2151017 DODE ROHIT ANIL 32 NA 32 PASS
124 2151018 FULMALI VINAY VANMALI AB NA 0 FAIL
125 2151019 GHULE MAMTA SANJAY 38 NA 38 PASS
126 2151020 KAMBLE SANGHARSH VANKATI 32 NA 32 PASS
127 2151021 KHARODE SHYAM EKNATH 33 NA 33 PASS
128 2151022 KUMAWAT RAVIN RAJKUMAR 42 NA 42 PASS
129 2151024 MAHAJAN HIMJA SUBHASH 37 NA 37 PASS
130 2151025 MARATHE AAKASH VINAYAK 40 NA 40 PASS
131 2151026 MOHARKAR YOGITA ASHOK 38 NA 38 PASS
132 2151027 MORVAL GANESH SWARUPCHAND 37 NA 37 PASS
133 2151028 MUNRATIWAR PRANALI GOPIKISHAN 38 NA 38 PASS
134 2151029 NINAVE VIKRANT RAJAYKUMAR 40 NA 40 PASS
135 2151030 PADKONDE MAHESH DATTATRAYA 36 NA 36 PASS
136 2151031 PATIL RAJNANDINI ANIL 41 NA 41 PASS
137 2151032 PATIL SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH 41 NA 41 PASS
138 2151033 PATIL TEJAS RAGHUNATH 38 NA 38 PASS
139 2151034 PINJARI SANA SANJAY 38 NA 38 PASS
140 2151035 RATHOD AKSHAY RAMRAO 35 NA 35 PASS
141 2151036 RATHOD KUSHAL KIRAN 38 NA 38 PASS
142 2151037 RATHOD NIKITA SANJAY 39 NA 39 PASS
143 2151038 RATHOD SACHIN NANDU 38 NA 38 PASS
144 2151039 SHAIKH FARID SHAIKH RAFIQUE AB NA 0 FAIL
145 2151040 SONONE SARTHAK ARVIND 40 NA 40 PASS
146 2151041 SONUNE SUJIT GANESH 40 NA 40 PASS
147 2151042 TADAVI SANIYA ANIL 40 NA 40 PASS
148 2151043 TAYADE SAMTA MANOHAR 40 NA 40 PASS
149 2151044 THORAT PRASHIK RAJESH 37 NA 37 PASS
150 2151045 THOSARE SAKSHI BHARAT 38 NA 38 PASS
151 2151046 TULASKAR BHARAT SOPAN 32 NA 32 PASS
152 2151047 VAISHNAV RUSHIKESH KISHOR 36 NA 36 PASS
153 2151048 VALVI SANDIP AJAY 34 NA 34 PASS
154 2151051 WANI NEHA JAGDISH 45 NA 45 PASS
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JALGAON

Maharashtra University, Jalgaon)
National Highway No. 6, Jalgaon -425002

Phone No. 0257-2281522,2280534 Fax No. 0257-2281319

RO8

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra and affiliated to KBC North

Website : www.gcoej.ac.in E-mail : principal.gcoejalgaon@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

Coursewise Marks of Laboratory Courses

Course Code and Course Name : ME152U-General Workshop Practices

Total Maximum Marks : 50 Credit: 1.00

Examination : FY-Summer-2022

Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (FIRST YEAR)

Semester : EVEN
Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr.No. PRN Name of Candidate ICA ESE | Total (P::SS/"F':“)
1 2131001 ABHISHEK ANIL RAUT 42 NA 42 PASS
2 2131003 AKKEWAR MAYURI RAMESH 42 NA 42 PASS
3 2131004 ANIKET GAWANDE 42 NA 42 PASS
4 2131006 BHAGWAT DIPESH DEVIDAS 42 NA 42 PASS
5 2131007 BHOLE VIPUL AVINASH 42 NA 42 PASS
6 2131008 BUDHEWAR PRADNYA RAMESH 43 NA 43 PASS
7 2131009 BURADE PRATUSH RAJKUMAR 42 NA 42 PASS
8 2131010 BURANGE MRUNALI SANDIP 43 NA 43 PASS
9 2131012 CHIMEGAVE SAINATH MALLIKARJUN 42 NA 42 PASS
10 2131013 DAMANE PRIYA MANOHAR 43 NA 43 PASS
11 2131014 GAIKWAD SANKET GAJANAN 43 NA 43 PASS
12 2131016 GEDAM SMIT LAXMAN 43 NA 43 PASS
13 2131017 GHORPADE AJAY ASHOK 43 NA 43 PASS
14 2131018 HAGAWANE SAHIL DHARMAII 42 NA 42 PASS
15 2131019 HARSHWARDHAN DEEPAK ADIWAL 42 NA 42 PASS
16 2131020 JADHAV ANIKET ASHOKRAO 42 NA 42 PASS
17 2131021 JADHAV MUKUL MAHADU 42 NA 42 PASS
18 2131023 KALBHILE SUCHIT SAMADHAN 41 NA 41 PASS
19 2131025 KUNWAR VINAY VINOD AB NA 0 FAIL
20 2131026 KUTE SAYALI MANOJKUMAR 41 NA 41 PASS
21 2131027 LAHUDKAR ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM 41 NA 41 PASS
22 2131028 LONDHE ANIKET PUNDLIK 41 NA 41 PASS
23 2131029 MANDHARE ISHIKA RAJESH 41 NA 41 PASS
24 2131030 MIRKALE POONAM VIJAYKUMAR 41 NA 41 PASS
25 2131031 MORE BUDDHABHUSHAN ABHIMAN 41 NA 41 PASS
26 2131032 MUPADE GANESH GANGADHAR 41 NA 41 PASS
27 2131033 PATIL AKSHADA RAJESH 42 NA 42 PASS
28 2131034 PATIL KRANTI JIJABRAO 42 NA 42 PASS
29 2131035 PATLE CHAITANYA MADAN 42 NA 42 PASS
30 2131036 PRASHIL ASHOK MOON 42 NA 42 PASS
31 2131037 SAHIL SANJAY WANJARI AB NA 0 FAIL
32 2131038 SANKET SINGH 42 NA 42 PASS
33 2131039 SAPKAL POOJA SITARAM 42 NA 42 PASS
34 2131040 SARANG DATTATRAYA KAMATKAR 42 NA 42 PASS
35 2131041 SATPUTE NAYAN VASANT 43 NA 43 PASS
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JALGAON
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Coursewise Marks of Laboratory Courses

36 2131042 SOLAT PRASHANT PANDIT 42 NA 42 PASS
37 2131043 SONAWANE HARSHADA ANIL 42 NA 42 PASS
38 2131044 TADAVI SAMEER FARID 42 NA 42 PASS
39 2131045 THORAT SANDESH MADHAV 42 NA 42 PASS
40 2131046 VAIDYA SANKALP SANTOSH 43 NA 43 PASS
41 2131047 WANKHEDE MAHESH MANOHAR 42 NA 42 PASS
42 2131048 YADAV HARSHVARDHAN ASHOK 43 NA 43 PASS
43 2141001 ABDEO UJJWAL PRAKASH 42 NA 42 PASS
44 2141002 ADKINE MONIKA PUNDALIK 42 NA 42 PASS
45 2141003 ALTAB DASTGIR SHAIKH 42 NA 42 PASS
46 2141004 AMALE SHALAKA SUNIL 43 NA 43 PASS
47 2141005 ARCHEE RUPESH BARAPATRE 42 NA 42 PASS
48 2141006 AVHALE SUMIT VIJAY 42 NA 42 PASS
49 2141007 BELKHUDE DIVYA MAHADEO 42 NA 42 PASS
50 2141008 BHUSARI TANVI DINKAR 42 NA 42 PASS
51 2141009 BURPALLE SHUBHAM MANOHAR 41 NA 41 PASS
52 2141010 CHASKAR MAYUR PANDIT 41 NA 41 PASS
53 2141011 CHAUDHARI PRATHAM VIJAY 41 NA 41 PASS
54 2141012 CHAUDHARI RUDRA ARUN 41 NA 41 PASS
55 2141013 CHAVAN GAURAV PRADEEP 41 NA 41 PASS
56 2141014 CHOKHANDRE ANKESH DIWAKAR 41 NA 41 PASS
57 2141015 DATIR NEHA GAJANAN 41 NA 41 PASS
58 2141016 DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI PRAVIN 41 NA 41 PASS
59 2141017 DHAGE VITTHAL PRAKASH 41 NA 41 PASS
60 2141018 DHAS PRIETYSUDHA MACHHINDRANATH 41 NA 41 PASS
61 2141019 GAVALI DEVAYANI KALU 41 NA 41 PASS
62 2141020 GAVIT AASHISH SATU AB NA 0 FAIL
63 2141022 GHINMINE RISHIKESH RAJENDRA 41 NA 41 PASS
64 2141023 GIRI SHRUTI ANIL 41 NA 41 PASS
65 2141024 GOLE RUCHITA PRAKASH 41 NA 41 PASS
66 2141025 GOTHE SAYYAMI RAJENDRA 41 NA 41 PASS
67 2141026 JAIN BHUSHAN PRAKASH 42 NA 42 PASS
68 2141027 JANHAVI RAMESH WANKHEDE 42 NA 42 PASS
69 2141028 JOSHI PRANAV BHALCHANDRA 42 NA 42 PASS
70 2141029 KADAM KIRTIMAN DILIP 42 NA 42 PASS
71 2141030 KADAM PRATHAMESH PRAKASH 42 NA 42 PASS
72 2141031 KHAMKAR RAHUL BABASAHEB 42 NA 42 PASS
73 2141032 KIRAN CHIKHALE 42 NA 42 PASS
74 2141033 KUMARE DUSHANT PUNDLIK 42 NA 42 PASS
75 2141034 LIMBALKAR KEDAR SANJAY 41 NA 41 PASS
76 2141035 MAHAJAN HARSHALI RAMESH 41 NA 41 PASS
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JALGAON

RO8

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra and affiliated to KBC North
Maharashtra University, Jalgaon)
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Coursewise Marks of Laboratory Courses

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

2141036
2141037
2141038
2141039
2141040
2141041
2141042
2141043
2141044
2141045
2141046
2141047
2141048
2141049
2141050
2141051
2141052
2141053
2141054
2141055
2141056
2141057
2141058
2141059
2141060
2141061
2141062
2141063
2141064
2141065
2141066
2151001
2151002
2151003
2151004
2151005
2151006
2151007
2151008
2151010
2151011

MAHAJAN UTKARSH NITIN

MALI DINESH KAILAS

MANKAR SAKSHI KISHOR
MESHRAM MANSWI RAMESHLAL
MESHRAM PRATHAMESH BANDURAJ
MESHRAM SAKSHAM RAGHUNATH
MORE DHANANJAY TATYABHAU
NAIK SIDDHANT JITENDRA
NAVPUTE OMKAR VIJAYKUMAR
PATIL BHAGYASHRI BHAGWAN
PATIL KEYURI MILIND

PATIL MAHESH DINESH

PATIL SAGAR SANJAY

PATIL SAYALI SUBHASH

PATIL SRUSHTI RAVINDRA
PATIL VIDYA ISHWAR

PAWAR MAHESH ANIL

RAGHAV KISHOR HEMKE
SALUNKHE RAJVARDHAN AJIT
SARODE PRATHAMESH VIJAY
SATYAJEET SHIVAII PATIL
SHAILJA NAGESH SHUKLA
SHIWANKAR TEJAS SHRIRANG
TALOKAR RADHIKA GAJANAN
TALWARE SALONI PRADIP
TANMAY G TAPRE

TAPADIYA ANAND KIRAN

TEJAS MILIND LAHASE
UPADHYAY ANJALI LAXMINARAYAN
VISHAL

WAGH VAISHNAVI SUNIL
ANUSHKA CHANDRAKANT ZOPE
ATKARI AYUSH UMASHANKAR
BANGADKAR PIYUSH BHASKAR
BAVANE HITESH VASUDEORAO
BHAGESHWAR HETAL RAHUL
BHOGE DAMINI PRAMOD

BHOI UMESH VILAS

BHOPLE VIKRAM GANESH
CHANER RIYA SANJAY
CHAUDHARI DARSHAN PRAMOD

41
41
41
42
42
42
42
AB
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
42
43
43
43
43
43
42

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

41
41
41
42
42
42
42

42
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
42
43
43
43
43
43
42

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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Coursewise Marks of Laboratory Courses

118 2151012 CHAVAN KHUSHI PRAKASH 43 NA 43 PASS
119 2151013 CHAVAN LOKESH SATISH 42 NA 42 PASS
120 2151014 CHAVAN SAHIL ANIL 42 NA 42 PASS
121 2151015 DEORE BHUSHAN RAVINDRA 42 NA 42 PASS
122 2151016 DESHMUKH HRITIK VIJAY 42 NA 42 PASS
123 2151017 DODE ROHIT ANIL 42 NA 42 PASS
124 2151018 FULMALI VINAY VANMALI AB NA 0 FAIL
125 2151019 GHULE MAMTA SANJAY 42 NA 42 PASS
126 2151020 KAMBLE SANGHARSH VANKATI AB NA 0 FAIL
127 2151021 KHARODE SHYAM EKNATH 41 NA 41 PASS
128 2151022 KUMAWAT RAVIN RAJKUMAR 41 NA 41 PASS
129 2151024 MAHAJAN HIMJA SUBHASH 41 NA 41 PASS
130 2151025 MARATHE AAKASH VINAYAK 41 NA 41 PASS
131 2151026 MOHARKAR YOGITA ASHOK 41 NA 41 PASS
132 2151027 MORVAL GANESH SWARUPCHAND 41 NA 41 PASS
133 2151028 MUNRATIWAR PRANALI GOPIKISHAN 41 NA 41 PASS
134 2151029 NINAVE VIKRANT RAJAYKUMAR 42 NA 42 PASS
135 2151030 PADKONDE MAHESH DATTATRAYA 41 NA 41 PASS
136 2151031 PATIL RAJNANDINI ANIL 41 NA 41 PASS
137 2151032 PATIL SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH 41 NA 41 PASS
138 2151033 PATIL TEJAS RAGHUNATH 41 NA 41 PASS
139 2151034 PINJARI SANA SANJAY 41 NA 41 PASS
140 2151035 RATHOD AKSHAY RAMRAO AB NA 0 FAIL
141 2151036 RATHOD KUSHAL KIRAN 41 NA 41 PASS
142 2151037 RATHOD NIKITA SANJAY 41 NA 41 PASS
143 2151038 RATHOD SACHIN NANDU 41 NA 41 PASS
144 2151039 SHAIKH FARID SHAIKH RAFIQUE AB NA 0 FAIL
145 2151040 SONONE SARTHAK ARVIND 41 NA 41 PASS
146 2151041 SONUNE SUJIT GANESH 41 NA 41 PASS
147 2151042 TADAVI SANIYA ANIL 42 NA 42 PASS
148 2151043 TAYADE SAMTA MANOHAR 42 NA 42 PASS
149 2151044 THORAT PRASHIK RAJESH 42 NA 42 PASS
150 2151045 THOSARE SAKSHI BHARAT 42 NA 42 PASS
151 2151046 TULASKAR BHARAT SOPAN 42 NA 42 PASS
152 2151047 VAISHNAV RUSHIKESH KISHOR 42 NA 42 PASS
153 2151048 VALVI SANDIP AJAY AB NA 0 FAIL
154 2151051 WANI NEHA JAGDISH 42 NA 42 PASS
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JALGAON

Maharashtra University, Jalgaon)
National Highway No. 6, Jalgaon -425002

Phone No. 0257-2281522,2280534 Fax No. 0257-2281319

RO8

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra and affiliated to KBC North

Website : www.gcoej.ac.in E-mail : principal.gcoejalgaon@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

Coursewise Marks of Laboratory Courses

Course Code and Course Name : ME153U-Engineering Graphics and Drafting Lab

Total Maximum Marks : 50 Credit: 1.00

Examination : FY-Summer-2022

Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (FIRST YEAR)

Semester : EVEN
Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr.No. PRN Name of Candidate ICA
1 2131001 ABHISHEK ANIL RAUT 41
2 2131003 AKKEWAR MAYURI RAMESH 41
3 2131004 ANIKET GAWANDE 38
4 2131006 BHAGWAT DIPESH DEVIDAS 40
5 2131007 BHOLE VIPUL AVINASH 38
6 2131008 BUDHEWAR PRADNYA RAMESH 41
7 2131009 BURADE PRATUSH RAJKUMAR 40
8 2131010 BURANGE MRUNALI SANDIP 42
9 2131012 CHIMEGAVE SAINATH MALLIKARIJUN 38
10 2131013 DAMANE PRIYA MANOHAR 44
11 2131014 GAIKWAD SANKET GAJANAN 38
12 2131016 GEDAM SMIT LAXMAN 37
13 2131017 GHORPADE AJAY ASHOK 43
14 2131018 HAGAWANE SAHIL DHARMAIJI 44
15 2131019 HARSHWARDHAN DEEPAK ADIWAL 38
16 2131020 JADHAV ANIKET ASHOKRAO 39
17 2131021 JADHAV MUKUL MAHADU 45
18 2131023 KALBHILE SUCHIT SAMADHAN 40
19 2131025 KUNWAR VINAY VINOD 23
20 2131026 KUTE SAYALI MANOJKUMAR 44
21 2131027 LAHUDKAR ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM 44
22 2131028 LONDHE ANIKET PUNDLIK 41
23 2131029 MANDHARE ISHIKA RAJESH 40
24 2131030 MIRKALE POONAM VIJAYKUMAR 40
25 2131031 MORE BUDDHABHUSHAN ABHIMAN 43
26 2131032 MUPADE GANESH GANGADHAR 45
27 2131033 PATIL AKSHADA RAJESH 40
28 2131034 PATIL KRANTI JIJABRAO 38
29 2131035 PATLE CHAITANYA MADAN 42
30 2131036 PRASHIL ASHOK MOON 42
31 2131037 SAHIL SANJAY WANJARI NE
32 2131038 SANKET SINGH 42
33 2131039 SAPKAL POOJA SITARAM 38
34 2131040 SARANG DATTATRAYA KAMATKAR 44
35 2131041 SATPUTE NAYAN VASANT 37

ESE

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total

41
41
38
40
38
41
40
42
38
44
38
37
43
44
38
39
45
40
23
a4
44
41
40
40
43
45
40
38
42
42

42
38
44
37

Result
(Pass/Fail)

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
NE
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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36 2131042 SOLAT PRASHANT PANDIT 42 NA 42 PASS
37 2131043 SONAWANE HARSHADA ANIL 40 NA 40 PASS
38 2131044 TADAVI SAMEER FARID 38 NA 38 PASS
39 2131045 THORAT SANDESH MADHAV 36 NA 36 PASS
40 2131046 VAIDYA SANKALP SANTOSH 40 NA 40 PASS
41 2131047 WANKHEDE MAHESH MANOHAR 40 NA 40 PASS
42 2131048 YADAV HARSHVARDHAN ASHOK 38 NA 38 PASS
43 2141001 ABDEO UJJWAL PRAKASH 43 NA 43 PASS
44 2141002 ADKINE MONIKA PUNDALIK 44 NA 44 PASS
45 2141003 ALTAB DASTGIR SHAIKH 37 NA 37 PASS
46 2141004 AMALE SHALAKA SUNIL 42 NA 42 PASS
47 2141005 ARCHEE RUPESH BARAPATRE 45 NA 45 PASS
48 2141006 AVHALE SUMIT VIJAY 39 NA 39 PASS
49 2141007 BELKHUDE DIVYA MAHADEO 42 NA 42 PASS
50 2141008 BHUSARI TANVI DINKAR 39 NA 39 PASS
51 2141009 BURPALLE SHUBHAM MANOHAR 44 NA 44 PASS
52 2141010 CHASKAR MAYUR PANDIT 44 NA 44 PASS
53 2141011 CHAUDHARI PRATHAM VIJAY 43 NA 43 PASS
54 2141012 CHAUDHARI RUDRA ARUN 44 NA 44 PASS
55 2141013 CHAVAN GAURAV PRADEEP 39 NA 39 PASS
56 2141014 CHOKHANDRE ANKESH DIWAKAR 44 NA 44 PASS
57 2141015 DATIR NEHA GAJANAN 36 NA 36 PASS
58 2141016 DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI PRAVIN 43 NA 43 PASS
59 2141017 DHAGE VITTHAL PRAKASH 43 NA 43 PASS
60 2141018 DHAS PRIETYSUDHA MACHHINDRANATH 39 NA 39 PASS
61 2141019 GAVALI DEVAYANI KALU 41 NA 41 PASS
62 2141020 GAVIT AASHISH SATU 35 NA 35 PASS
63 2141022 GHINMINE RISHIKESH RAJENDRA 39 NA 39 PASS
64 2141023 GIRI SHRUTI ANIL 43 NA 43 PASS
65 2141024 GOLE RUCHITA PRAKASH 42 NA 42 PASS
66 2141025 GOTHE SAYYAMI RAJENDRA 41 NA 41 PASS
67 2141026 JAIN BHUSHAN PRAKASH 40 NA 40 PASS
68 2141027 JANHAVI RAMESH WANKHEDE 36 NA 36 PASS
69 2141028 JOSHI PRANAV BHALCHANDRA 42 NA 42 PASS
70 2141029 KADAM KIRTIMAN DILIP 41 NA 41 PASS
71 2141030 KADAM PRATHAMESH PRAKASH 35 NA 35 PASS
72 2141031 KHAMKAR RAHUL BABASAHEB 36 NA 36 PASS
73 2141032 KIRAN CHIKHALE 39 NA 39 PASS
74 2141033 KUMARE DUSHANT PUNDLIK 35 NA 35 PASS
75 2141034 LIMBALKAR KEDAR SANJAY 34 NA 34 PASS
76 2141035 MAHAJAN HARSHALI RAMESH 41 NA 41 PASS
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Coursewise Marks of Laboratory Courses

77 2141036 MAHAJAN UTKARSH NITIN 41 NA 41 PASS
78 2141037 MALI DINESH KAILAS 42 NA 42 PASS
79 2141038 MANKAR SAKSHI KISHOR 43 NA 43 PASS
80 2141039 MESHRAM MANSWI RAMESHLAL 42 NA 42 PASS
81 2141040 MESHRAM PRATHAMESH BANDURAJ 37 NA 37 PASS
82 2141041 MESHRAM SAKSHAM RAGHUNATH 40 NA 40 PASS
83 2141042 MORE DHANANJAY TATYABHAU 34 NA 34 PASS
84 2141043 NAIK SIDDHANT JITENDRA 41 NA 41 PASS
85 2141044 NAVPUTE OMKAR VIJAYKUMAR 42 NA 42 PASS
86 2141045 PATIL BHAGYASHRI BHAGWAN 42 NA 42 PASS
87 2141046 PATIL KEYURI MILIND 45 NA 45 PASS
88 2141047 PATIL MAHESH DINESH 41 NA 41 PASS
89 2141048 PATIL SAGAR SANJAY 40 NA 40 PASS
90 2141049 PATIL SAYALI SUBHASH 43 NA 43 PASS
91 2141050 PATIL SRUSHTI RAVINDRA 41 NA 41 PASS
92 2141051 PATIL VIDYA ISHWAR 45 NA 45 PASS
93 2141052 PAWAR MAHESH ANIL 39 NA 39 PASS
94 2141053 RAGHAV KISHOR HEMKE 42 NA 42 PASS
95 2141054 SALUNKHE RAJVARDHAN AJIT 41 NA 41 PASS
96 2141055 SARODE PRATHAMESH VIJAY 39 NA 39 PASS
97 2141056 SATYAJEET SHIVAII PATIL 38 NA 38 PASS
98 2141057 SHAILJA NAGESH SHUKLA 43 NA 43 PASS
99 2141058 SHIWANKAR TEJAS SHRIRANG 41 NA 41 PASS
100 2141059 TALOKAR RADHIKA GAJANAN 43 NA 43 PASS
101 2141060 TALWARE SALONI PRADIP 44 NA 44 PASS
102 2141061 TANMAY G TAPRE 41 NA 41 PASS
103 2141062 TAPADIYA ANAND KIRAN 42 NA 42 PASS
104 2141063 TEJAS MILIND LAHASE 40 NA 40 PASS
105 2141064 UPADHYAY ANJALI LAXMINARAYAN 40 NA 40 PASS
106 2141065 VISHAL 39 NA 39 PASS
107 2141066 WAGH VAISHNAVI SUNIL 42 NA 42 PASS
108 2151001 ANUSHKA CHANDRAKANT ZOPE 39 NA 39 PASS
109 2151002 ATKARI AYUSH UMASHANKAR 40 NA 40 PASS
110 2151003 BANGADKAR PIYUSH BHASKAR 41 NA 41 PASS
111 2151004 BAVANE HITESH VASUDEORAO 40 NA 40 PASS
112 2151005 BHAGESHWAR HETAL RAHUL 39 NA 39 PASS
113 2151006 BHOGE DAMINI PRAMOD 40 NA 40 PASS
114 2151007 BHOI UMESH VILAS 40 NA 40 PASS
115 2151008 BHOPLE VIKRAM GANESH 39 NA 39 PASS
116 2151010 CHANER RIYA SANJAY 39 NA 39 PASS
117 2151011 CHAUDHARI DARSHAN PRAMOD 39 NA 39 PASS
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Coursewise Marks of Laboratory Courses

118 2151012 CHAVAN KHUSHI PRAKASH 41 NA 41 PASS
119 2151013 CHAVAN LOKESH SATISH 39 NA 39 PASS
120 2151014 CHAVAN SAHIL ANIL 39 NA 39 PASS
121 2151015 DEORE BHUSHAN RAVINDRA 40 NA 40 PASS
122 2151016 DESHMUKH HRITIK VIJAY 40 NA 40 PASS
123 2151017 DODE ROHIT ANIL 38 NA 38 PASS
124 2151018 FULMALI VINAY VANMALI NE NA 0 NE
125 2151019 GHULE MAMTA SANJAY 42 NA 42 PASS
126 2151020 KAMBLE SANGHARSH VANKATI 35 NA 35 PASS
127 2151021 KHARODE SHYAM EKNATH 42 NA 42 PASS
128 2151022 KUMAWAT RAVIN RAJKUMAR 43 NA 43 PASS
129 2151024 MAHAJAN HIMJA SUBHASH 43 NA 43 PASS
130 2151025 MARATHE AAKASH VINAYAK 35 NA 35 PASS
131 2151026 MOHARKAR YOGITA ASHOK 41 NA 41 PASS
132 2151027 MORVAL GANESH SWARUPCHAND 45 NA 45 PASS
133 2151028 MUNRATIWAR PRANALI GOPIKISHAN 42 NA 42 PASS
134 2151029 NINAVE VIKRANT RAJAYKUMAR 44 NA 44 PASS
135 2151030 PADKONDE MAHESH DATTATRAYA 43 NA 43 PASS
136 2151031 PATIL RAJNANDINI ANIL 41 NA 41 PASS
137 2151032 PATIL SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH 43 NA 43 PASS
138 2151033 PATIL TEJAS RAGHUNATH 43 NA 43 PASS
139 2151034 PINJARI SANA SANJAY 45 NA 45 PASS
140 2151035 RATHOD AKSHAY RAMRAO 37 NA 37 PASS
141 2151036 RATHOD KUSHAL KIRAN 39 NA 39 PASS
142 2151037 RATHOD NIKITA SANJAY 42 NA 42 PASS
143 2151038 RATHOD SACHIN NANDU 40 NA 40 PASS
144 2151039 SHAIKH FARID SHAIKH RAFIQUE NE NA 0 NE
145 2151040 SONONE SARTHAK ARVIND 45 NA 45 PASS
146 2151041 SONUNE SUJIT GANESH 42 NA 42 PASS
147 2151042 TADAVI SANIYA ANIL 40 NA 40 PASS
148 2151043 TAYADE SAMTA MANOHAR 45 NA 45 PASS
149 2151044 THORAT PRASHIK RAJESH 38 NA 38 PASS
150 2151045 THOSARE SAKSHI BHARAT 40 NA 40 PASS
151 2151046 TULASKAR BHARAT SOPAN 35 NA 35 PASS
152 2151047 VAISHNAV RUSHIKESH KISHOR 45 NA 45 PASS
153 2151048 VALVI SANDIP AJAY NE NA 0 NE
154 2151051 WANI NEHA JAGDISH 42 NA 42 PASS
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Coursewise Marks of Laboratory Courses

Course Code and Course Name : SH153U-Engineering Physics Lab

Total Maximum Marks : 50 Credit: 1.00

Examination : FY-Summer-2022

Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (FIRST YEAR)

Semester : EVEN
Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr.No. PRN Name of Candidate ICA
1 2131001 ABHISHEK ANIL RAUT 45
2 2131003 AKKEWAR MAYURI RAMESH 36
3 2131004 ANIKET GAWANDE 40
4 2131006 BHAGWAT DIPESH DEVIDAS 35
5 2131007 BHOLE VIPUL AVINASH 36
6 2131008 BUDHEWAR PRADNYA RAMESH 35
7 2131009 BURADE PRATUSH RAJKUMAR 34
8 2131010 BURANGE MRUNALI SANDIP AB
9 2131012 CHIMEGAVE SAINATH MALLIKARIJUN 35
10 2131013 DAMANE PRIYA MANOHAR 36
11 2131014 GAIKWAD SANKET GAJANAN 35
12 2131016 GEDAM SMIT LAXMAN 35
13 2131017 GHORPADE AJAY ASHOK 38
14 2131018 HAGAWANE SAHIL DHARMAIJI 39
15 2131019 HARSHWARDHAN DEEPAK ADIWAL 40
16 2131020 JADHAV ANIKET ASHOKRAO 38
17 2131021 JADHAV MUKUL MAHADU 39
18 2131023 KALBHILE SUCHIT SAMADHAN 38
19 2131025 KUNWAR VINAY VINOD 35
20 2131026 KUTE SAYALI MANOJKUMAR 36
21 2131027 LAHUDKAR ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM 45
22 2131028 LONDHE ANIKET PUNDLIK 35
23 2131029 MANDHARE ISHIKA RAJESH 35
24 2131030 MIRKALE POONAM VIJAYKUMAR 41
25 2131031 MORE BUDDHABHUSHAN ABHIMAN 36
26 2131032 MUPADE GANESH GANGADHAR 45
27 2131033 PATIL AKSHADA RAJESH 43
28 2131034 PATIL KRANTI JIJABRAO 36
29 2131035 PATLE CHAITANYA MADAN 46
30 2131036 PRASHIL ASHOK MOON 34
31 2131037 SAHIL SANJAY WANJARI 34
32 2131038 SANKET SINGH 34
33 2131039 SAPKAL POOJA SITARAM 37
34 2131040 SARANG DATTATRAYA KAMATKAR 39
35 2131041 SATPUTE NAYAN VASANT 35

ESE

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total

45
36
40
35
36
35
34

35
36
35
35
38
39
40
38
39
38
35
36
45
35
35
41
36
45
43
36
46
34
34
34
37
39
35

Result
(Pass/Fail)

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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36 2131042 SOLAT PRASHANT PANDIT 39 NA 39 PASS
37 2131043 SONAWANE HARSHADA ANIL 39 NA 39 PASS
38 2131044 TADAVI SAMEER FARID 38 NA 38 PASS
39 2131045 THORAT SANDESH MADHAV 39 NA 39 PASS
40 2131046 VAIDYA SANKALP SANTOSH 35 NA 35 PASS
41 2131047 WANKHEDE MAHESH MANOHAR 35 NA 35 PASS
42 2131048 YADAV HARSHVARDHAN ASHOK 40 NA 40 PASS
43 2141001 ABDEO UJJWAL PRAKASH 45 NA 45 PASS
44 2141002 ADKINE MONIKA PUNDALIK 40 NA 40 PASS
45 2141003 ALTAB DASTGIR SHAIKH 36 NA 36 PASS
46 2141004 AMALE SHALAKA SUNIL 45 NA 45 PASS
47 2141005 ARCHEE RUPESH BARAPATRE 40 NA 40 PASS
48 2141006 AVHALE SUMIT VIJAY 39 NA 39 PASS
49 2141007 BELKHUDE DIVYA MAHADEO 36 NA 36 PASS
50 2141008 BHUSARI TANVI DINKAR 39 NA 39 PASS
51 2141009 BURPALLE SHUBHAM MANOHAR 39 NA 39 PASS
52 2141010 CHASKAR MAYUR PANDIT 38 NA 38 PASS
53 2141011 CHAUDHARI PRATHAM VIJAY 34 NA 34 PASS
54 2141012 CHAUDHARI RUDRA ARUN 40 NA 40 PASS
55 2141013 CHAVAN GAURAV PRADEEP 39 NA 39 PASS
56 2141014 CHOKHANDRE ANKESH DIWAKAR 38 NA 38 PASS
57 2141015 DATIR NEHA GAJANAN 40 NA 40 PASS
58 2141016 DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI PRAVIN 40 NA 40 PASS
59 2141017 DHAGE VITTHAL PRAKASH 39 NA 39 PASS
60 2141018 DHAS PRIETYSUDHA MACHHINDRANATH 37 NA 37 PASS
61 2141019 GAVALI DEVAYANI KALU 36 NA 36 PASS
62 2141020 GAVIT AASHISH SATU 34 NA 34 PASS
63 2141022 GHINMINE RISHIKESH RAJENDRA 40 NA 40 PASS
64 2141023 GIRI SHRUTI ANIL 40 NA 40 PASS
65 2141024 GOLE RUCHITA PRAKASH 34 NA 34 PASS
66 2141025 GOTHE SAYYAMI RAJENDRA 36 NA 36 PASS
67 2141026 JAIN BHUSHAN PRAKASH 38 NA 38 PASS
68 2141027 JANHAVI RAMESH WANKHEDE 39 NA 39 PASS
69 2141028 JOSHI PRANAV BHALCHANDRA 40 NA 40 PASS
70 2141029 KADAM KIRTIMAN DILIP 34 NA 34 PASS
71 2141030 KADAM PRATHAMESH PRAKASH 34 NA 34 PASS
72 2141031 KHAMKAR RAHUL BABASAHEB 34 NA 34 PASS
73 2141032 KIRAN CHIKHALE 34 NA 34 PASS
74 2141033 KUMARE DUSHANT PUNDLIK 34 NA 34 PASS
75 2141034 LIMBALKAR KEDAR SANJAY 36 NA 36 PASS
76 2141035 MAHAJAN HARSHALI RAMESH 37 NA 37 PASS
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77 2141036 MAHAJAN UTKARSH NITIN 38 NA 38 PASS
78 2141037 MALI DINESH KAILAS 38 NA 38 PASS
79 2141038 MANKAR SAKSHI KISHOR 39 NA 39 PASS
80 2141039 MESHRAM MANSWI RAMESHLAL 39 NA 39 PASS
81 2141040 MESHRAM PRATHAMESH BANDURA]J 36 NA 36 PASS
82 2141041 MESHRAM SAKSHAM RAGHUNATH 36 NA 36 PASS
83 2141042 MORE DHANANJAY TATYABHAU 35 NA 35 PASS
84 2141043 NAIK SIDDHANT JITENDRA 37 NA 37 PASS
85 2141044 NAVPUTE OMKAR VIJAYKUMAR 39 NA 39 PASS
86 2141045 PATIL BHAGYASHRI BHAGWAN 48 NA 48 PASS
87 2141046 PATIL KEYURI MILIND 40 NA 40 PASS
88 2141047 PATIL MAHESH DINESH 40 NA 40 PASS
89 2141048 PATIL SAGAR SANJAY 38 NA 38 PASS
90 2141049 PATIL SAYALI SUBHASH 40 NA 40 PASS
91 2141050 PATIL SRUSHTI RAVINDRA 37 NA 37 PASS
92 2141051 PATIL VIDYA ISHWAR 47 NA 47 PASS
93 2141052 PAWAR MAHESH ANIL 36 NA 36 PASS
94 2141053 RAGHAV KISHOR HEMKE 39 NA 39 PASS
95 2141054 SALUNKHE RAJVARDHAN AJIT 46 NA 46 PASS
96 2141055 SARODE PRATHAMESH VIJAY 38 NA 38 PASS
97 2141056 SATYAJEET SHIVAII PATIL 34 NA 34 PASS
98 2141057 SHAILJA NAGESH SHUKLA 40 NA 40 PASS
99 2141058 SHIWANKAR TEJAS SHRIRANG 45 NA 45 PASS
100 2141059 TALOKAR RADHIKA GAJANAN 39 NA 39 PASS
101 2141060 TALWARE SALONI PRADIP 38 NA 38 PASS
102 2141061 TANMAY G TAPRE 38 NA 38 PASS
103 2141062 TAPADIYA ANAND KIRAN 38 NA 38 PASS
104 2141063 TEJAS MILIND LAHASE 38 NA 38 PASS
105 2141064 UPADHYAY ANJALI LAXMINARAYAN 34 NA 34 PASS
106 2141065 VISHAL 36 NA 36 PASS
107 2141066 WAGH VAISHNAVI SUNIL 35 NA 35 PASS
108 2151001 ANUSHKA CHANDRAKANT ZOPE 34 NA 34 PASS
109 2151002 ATKARI AYUSH UMASHANKAR 45 NA 45 PASS
110 2151003 BANGADKAR PIYUSH BHASKAR 40 NA 40 PASS
111 2151004 BAVANE HITESH VASUDEORAO 40 NA 40 PASS
112 2151005 BHAGESHWAR HETAL RAHUL 44 NA 44 PASS
113 2151006 BHOGE DAMINI PRAMOD 40 NA 40 PASS
114 2151007 BHOI UMESH VILAS 40 NA 40 PASS
115 2151008 BHOPLE VIKRAM GANESH 34 NA 34 PASS
116 2151010 CHANER RIYA SANJAY 35 NA 35 PASS
117 2151011 CHAUDHARI DARSHAN PRAMOD 34 NA 34 PASS
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118 2151012 CHAVAN KHUSHI PRAKASH 36 NA 36 PASS
119 2151013 CHAVAN LOKESH SATISH 37 NA 37 PASS
120 2151014 CHAVAN SAHIL ANIL 34 NA 34 PASS
121 2151015 DEORE BHUSHAN RAVINDRA 37 NA 37 PASS
122 2151016 DESHMUKH HRITIK VIJAY 39 NA 39 PASS
123 2151017 DODE ROHIT ANIL 35 NA 35 PASS
124 2151018 FULMALI VINAY VANMALI AB NA 0 FAIL
125 2151019 GHULE MAMTA SANJAY 35 NA 35 PASS
126 2151020 KAMBLE SANGHARSH VANKATI 34 NA 34 PASS
127 2151021 KHARODE SHYAM EKNATH 34 NA 34 PASS
128 2151022 KUMAWAT RAVIN RAJKUMAR 38 NA 38 PASS
129 2151024 MAHAJAN HIMJA SUBHASH 36 NA 36 PASS
130 2151025 MARATHE AAKASH VINAYAK 39 NA 39 PASS
131 2151026 MOHARKAR YOGITA ASHOK 44 NA 44 PASS
132 2151027 MORVAL GANESH SWARUPCHAND 39 NA 39 PASS
133 2151028 MUNRATIWAR PRANALI GOPIKISHAN 39 NA 39 PASS
134 2151029 NINAVE VIKRANT RAJAYKUMAR 40 NA 40 PASS
135 2151030 PADKONDE MAHESH DATTATRAYA 34 NA 34 PASS
136 2151031 PATIL RAJNANDINI ANIL 38 NA 38 PASS
137 2151032 PATIL SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH 43 NA 43 PASS
138 2151033 PATIL TEJAS RAGHUNATH 37 NA 37 PASS
139 2151034 PINJARI SANA SANJAY 38 NA 38 PASS
140 2151035 RATHOD AKSHAY RAMRAO 35 NA 35 PASS
141 2151036 RATHOD KUSHAL KIRAN 38 NA 38 PASS
142 2151037 RATHOD NIKITA SANJAY 37 NA 37 PASS
143 2151038 RATHOD SACHIN NANDU 36 NA 36 PASS
144 2151039 SHAIKH FARID SHAIKH RAFIQUE AB NA 0 FAIL
145 2151040 SONONE SARTHAK ARVIND 38 NA 38 PASS
146 2151041 SONUNE SUJIT GANESH 37 NA 37 PASS
147 2151042 TADAVI SANIYA ANIL 36 NA 36 PASS
148 2151043 TAYADE SAMTA MANOHAR 38 NA 38 PASS
149 2151044 THORAT PRASHIK RAJESH 36 NA 36 PASS
150 2151045 THOSARE SAKSHI BHARAT 37 NA 37 PASS
151 2151046 TULASKAR BHARAT SOPAN 40 NA 40 PASS
152 2151047 VAISHNAV RUSHIKESH KISHOR 36 NA 36 PASS
153 2151048 VALVI SANDIP AJAY 34 NA 34 PASS
154 2151051 WANI NEHA JAGDISH 48 NA 48 PASS
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